 Easy design
The FroStop cable is placed
directly and in a straight line on the
pipe, under the insulation; or in a
straight line in the gutter.
  Flexible installation
The self-regulating cable can be
cut-to length on site to the desired

• For lengths over 30 m use the
EMDR-10 control unit
How to order
Cut-to-length heating cable with:
• Self-regulating heating cable:
 Frostop Black
 Frostop Green
• Junction box: JB16-02
• Support bracket: JB-SB-08
• Bracket for drain pipes: GM-rake
Frostop easy-to-use pack*:
• Pack Frostop-B-30: 30 m of
 Frostop black + accessories
• Pack Frostop-G-30: 30 m of
 Frostop green + accessories
* the pack contains:
30 m of heating cable
1 CE20-01 heat connection and end
 seal kit
1 roll glass-cloth tape
5 ‘electric traced’ labels to beplaced
 at 5 m intervals on thermal insulation
1 installation instruction
Electrical protection
• The total length of heating cable determines the number and size of the fuses
• Residual current device (rcd): 30 mA required
• Installation according to local regulations
• The mains connections must be carried out by an approved electrical installer
• Use C type circuit-breakers
Max. length of the heating circuit is based on a minimum start-up temperature of
0°C, 230 V ac.
 FroStop Black FroStop Green
10 A  50 m 60 m
13 A 65 m 80 m
16 A 80 m 100 m
Accessories
Power connection  1 JB16-02 + 1 CE20-01 + 1 JB-SB-08